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TC Rot-Weil3 Worms ( 30051)
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Anlage
Buschgasse 8, 67549 Worms
info@tc-rot-weiss-worms.de

Hallenadresse
HafnerstralBe 9, 67551 Worms-Pfeddersheim
T 06247 991649 info@tc-rot-weiss-worms.de

Sportwart/in
Anthofer, David
T +49 157 56327423 sport@tc-rot-weiss-worms.de

Jugendwart/in
Anthofer, Lisa
T 0172 4614626 jugend@tc-rot-weiss-worms.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Gramlich, Marius
T 0041762221714 marius.gramlich@gmail.com
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Damen 1 (4er)
MF: Lisa Anthofer
m 0172 4614626; jugend@tc-rot-weiss-worms.de
Damen 2 (4er)
MF: Nicole Koch
m 0176 99580011; nicole.koch96 @gmx.de
Damen 3 (4er)

MF: Anne Graumann

anne.graumann@kabelmail.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Anthofer, Petra
Schreiber, Carmen
Vonhausen, Vera
Heppel, Birgit
Vonhausen, Sophie
Kastner, Katharina
Kolland, Dana

L6b, Selina
Anthofer, Lisa
Edelmann, Vera
Hoecker, Jana
Schafer, Ann-Kathrin
Hoecker, Kim
Kundel, Alicia
Koch, Nicole
Irabor, Rebecca
Kraemer, Katrin
Feil, Katrin
Schaufle, Marie-Camille
Schill, Alisa
Schreiber, Alexa
Perreux, Caroline

ID-Nr.|Jg.
26700256
26300227
26900279
27650066
29952361
28500237
29962332
29905635
29853134
20053534
29757275
29052164
29905571
20005051
29603553
20259211
28051174
27950341
20059546
29707656
20005197
28351423

LK
LK5,0
LK9,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0

Ra.

23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Name (Nat.)

Graumann, Anne
Lochbuhler, Sarah
Schuster, Anna

Frey, Anna-Maria

Bittner, Sophia
Schulte-Langforth, Eleonora
Nold, Kimberly

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

tennisverband "

rheinhessenc.V.

ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR Info
20103916 LK23,0

20158197 -

20158289 LK23,0

20262825 LK23,0

20457690 LK23,0

20259133 LK23,0

20259119 -
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